M I N I - S P L I T  S Y S T E M S
MS8-ZO-36P4
Lennox® 8 Series
3 Ton Multi-Zone Heat Pump - R-410A
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
MS 8 - ZO - 36 P 4 A
Major Revision
Series Type
MS = Mini-Split
Nominal Cooling Capacity
36 = 3 tons
Minor Revision
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1phase-60hz
OUTDOOR UNITS
INDOOR UNITS MS 8 - hI - 09 P 1 A
Major Revision
Series Type
MS = Mini-Split
Nominal Cooling Capacity
09 = 0.75 tons
12 = 1 tons
18 = 1.5 tons
Minor Revision
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1phase-60hz
Number of Zones
4 = Four Zones
SEER - 16.00
Bulletin No. 210681
September 2016
Supersedes January 2015
Unit Type
HI = Single Zone Heat Pump Indoor Unit
Number of Zones
1 = One Zone
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Unit Type
ZO = Multi-Zone Heat Pump Outdoor Unit
MS8-ZO-36P4 - 3 Ton Multi-Zone Mini-Split Heat Pump Systems / Page 2
FEATURES - OUTDOOR UNITS
EQUIPMENT WARRANTY
Compressor - Limited warranty for five years in
residential installations and one year in non-residential
installations.
All other covered components - Five years in
residential installations and one year in non-residential
installations.
Refer to Lennox Equipment Limited Warranty certificate
included with unit for specific details.
APPLICATIONS
SEER up to 16.00.
HSPF up to 8.20.
Single phase power supply.
Outdoor unit sound levels as low as 59 dB.
Ductless mini-split systems provide a wide range of
capacities and applications and provide an alternative
when a ducted system is impractical or cost prohibitive.
Depending on capacity, multi-zone heat pumps allow
two, three, or four indoor units to be connected to one
outdoor unit.
See AHRI System Matches.
Units shipped completely factory assembled, internally
piped, and wired.
Installer must set outdoor unit, hang indoor unit, connect
refrigerant lines, and make electrical connections to
complete job.
APPROVALS
AHRI Certified to AHRI Standard 210/240-2008.
Tested in the Lennox Research Laboratory
environmental test room.